
Allyson Daley (B240526)
Elkhart, IN

History-Based Value Report

$22,630
CARFAX Retail Value

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents Reported

1-Owner Vehicle

Personal Vehicle

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/8/25 at
9:36:39 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

1  Service history record

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Indiana

13,915  Last reported odometer reading

2020 LINCOLN MKZ

RESERVE

VIN: 3LN6L5E93LR615728
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker
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https://www.carfaxbig.com/report/vhr?vin=3LN6L5E93LR615728&referenceNumber= 1/5

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/LINC/fCbflQz4NR70YhhGGzHLJ7LGPrKTmEYst6ofgXUtI86wQ26MW1X3v5_gcWWXdlK65nrONzgIj5AKCHWmoDVilxqveewtlqO4ZIQZdZT9RyvuvBRcEs_-NU93FvtFKiFE3jkdun9rkSyjTzUStAIAxzjYcKQfVn3-2C83dTuh83OEje8J2HmExQ0-GOsMtjMU8AyiSt2K2IK8XsFhwm-H9E9J4jrhH1wd_mDd-KmtatI0Z7c0QAGFimp5yZwPzQIi_khX6lqGeYl-yC64MrmZ-C8g_bGQPq6C8p-fsllULAWhhLlINoSJWHaIUdnyqBNLCRq3ypomr94Wwpyjnx4oUjmsKUrJ-c48rrtKPGOKDyLVu79eeiUm4KTSvm1Bxxgbl8U.cfx


Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 0 months or 36,085 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California, Indiana

Estimated miles driven per year 11,439/yr

Last reported odometer reading 13,915
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http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
11,439 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/17/2020 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

07/30/2020 15 Future Ford Lincoln of
Roseville
Roseville, CA
916-786-3673

4.7 / 5.0

1,147 Verified Reviews

1,027 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

03/14/2021 142 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Stockton, CA

Odometer reading reported

03/29/2021 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Stockton, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

08/02/2021 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Stockton, CA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported

06/16/2022 13,915 Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/26/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
issued
Program #22N12 RATTLE NOISE AT
THE TRANSMISSION BELLHOUSING
AREA FLEXPLATE CRACKS

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

10/11/2022 Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elkhart, IN

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle repossessed

-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-

4/8/25, 10:37 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2020 LINCOLN MKZ RESERVE: 3LN6L5E93LR615728

https://www.carfaxbig.com/report/vhr?vin=3LN6L5E93LR615728&referenceNumber= 3/5

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/LINC/PPGeoQdcNAiP-Pc0Xl0FkMTYECfyzqHoo5UY5-7WEVOCSgkEp9bLM3OS6B1Ht2GgKVZi831uW--q8fStWDadr4uoCOFpIPngniBmuibXtvYdSe_vimbUz8u0VIIsQoxAtiH-75K3WLL1BSGwHx4Keez-edSqSE-HIYf9z0pjpv5XEX_O1sBIFXuOevUuG0Ny6lFcWaq3m047VakOIDfKYab5LqJm4k6uV3-KFqROdtzaR2-i3uWuPUPuQLir6vZrOqMWNgfNwFibkt6w1NqoucNLQfBlaFtpBEqJwNboWc66Bwx0NUXI-tCLewBxnPMwAnMvOsyP9-HCTE6EOrHGmixN3lCRefR0cMkH0LA8Zgn0i5iRYwXdJ5SnxP5yEsvoFNLzsKClfw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/LINC/_BnxcJqbXMnwsuqXyqGrIGxM0vSh0x8_N_LIvsp-IwjmYlny64PUjnfVmF0gKM9zJLm90WUXTJwLAnsh3jwJiMIEgO9aZl3D75_hCr7fN3y0Rj2Bapfg0Gg7LLU_a8vIUoYAUMEg3QuT6z8L0WeIz7DAm8SU7cqn4k-ByRxF9OLcwoInJnSbCOwQGNN1mUqRZvzJhDZfwF7ThPcRrGK1jJdBPWu6VxiTpD9p8auFkz6wJ-TvqQJqppNKj86jHn_x007yrkPUq6qMzC_LVNvltCclHAsEJGkv6JHlzoPlOiWxHENgMzhP0ePBLmhCMhIRpURJIw6LSHoFwKNuLjwi40Ex76m7R5_IrYszdtWB23MuRXeNvU_4VDwau8kMGOq1L5TEClGyuA.cfx
http://www.futureford.com/
http://www.futureford.com/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Title #22343196000259 Vehicle color noted as Black

01/18/2023 Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elkhart, IN

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/05/2024 Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elkhart, IN

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/06/2025 Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elkhart, IN

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Repossession
When a repossession occurs a vehicle owner fails to make loan payments, and the financial institution holding the
title takes possession of the vehicle.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/8/25 9:36:39 AM (CDT)
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Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2020 LINCOLN MKZ RESERVE (3LN6L5E93LR615728).

2020 LINCOLN MKZ RESERVE

VIN: 3LN6L5E93LR615728

Estimated start date of warranty: 03/29/2021

Last CARFAX reading reported on 06/16/2022: 13,915 miles

Today's Date: 04/08/2025

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 48 months or 50,000 miles Coverage Expired

Drivetrain 72 months or 70,000 miles 24 months or 56,085 miles

Emissions No data reported to CARFAX

Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage 12 months or unlimited mileage

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX

Roadside 0 months or unlimited mileage -48 months or unlimited mileage

Safety belt & inflatable restraint 60 months or 60,000 miles 12 months or 46,085 miles

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the LINCOLN website.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/8/25 9:36:39 AM (CDT)
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